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Saturday, March 16, 2019

Wednesday, March 20, 2019

Saturday, March 23, 2019

Wednesday, March 27, 2019

Saturday, March 30, 2019

Wednesday, April 03, 2019

Saturday, April 13, 2019

9:00 AM - 10:30 AM Bulls Practice South Garner Park - SGP3

6:00 PM - 7:30 PM Bulls Practice South Garner Park - SGP1

9:00 AM - 10:30 AM Bulls Practice South Garner Park - SGP3

6:00 PM - 7:30 PM Bulls Practice South Garner Park - SGP1

9:00 AM - 10:30 AM Bulls Practice South Garner Park - SGP3

6:00 PM - 7:30 PM Bulls Practice South Garner Park - SGP1

9:00 AM - 10:30 AM Bulls Practice South Garner Park - SGP3
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Saturday, April 20, 2019

Saturday, April 27, 2019

Saturday, May 04, 2019

Saturday, May 11, 2019

Saturday, May 18, 2019

Saturday, May 25, 2019

9:00 AM - 10:30 AM Bulls Practice South Garner Park - SGP3

9:00 AM - 10:30 AM Bulls Practice South Garner Park - SGP3

9:00 AM - 10:30 AM Bulls Practice South Garner Park - SGP3

9:00 AM - 10:30 AM Bulls Practice South Garner Park - SGP3

9:00 AM - 10:30 AM Bulls Practice South Garner Park - SGP3

9:00 AM - 10:30 AM Bulls Practice South Garner Park - SGP3


